Christ

Music Ministry in Christ Church’s 20-year
history has always been a vital part of the
worshiping community. From its founding to
2008 Roger Searles led the Chancel Chair,
Children’s Choir and founded the 3-octave
handbell choir, as musicians young and old
ministered in worship and via two cantatas
and one concert annually.

In Christ Church's 2nd decade Dr. Daniel
Steinert founded YouthBells, Lenten and
Advent Midweek Music, two
“Benevolence” Concerts annually,
out-reach performances by the 5-octave
Chancel Bells, in addifion to two cantatas.
Commemorating the 500t anniversary of
the Protestant Reformation, the Chancel
Choir will perform a third concert: Michael
Glasgow's Requiem at Carnegie Hall in
New York with 200+ singers on June 11,
2017!

Q: How do you get to Carnegie Hall?

A: Sing with the Choir at Christ Church!

Download our App:
ﬁ Christ Church Chapel Hill!
Like us on facebook!
www facebook.com/cumchurch

ﬁ @ChristUnitedMethodist

y @ChristUMChurch

Pastoral Staff

Rev. David Goehring, Senior Pastor
dgoehring@christmethodist.org

Rev. Brent Levy, Associate Pastor
blevy@christmethodist.org

Rev. Susanne Hultman, Associate Pastor
shultman@christmethodist.org

Jane Reeb, Children’s & Families
Director
jreeb@christmethodist.org

Nick Jonckowski, Youth Pastor
njonckowski@christmethodist.org

Rev. David Harvin, Missions Coordinator
dharvin@christmethodist.org

Administrative Ministries
Debbie Arena, Preschool Director

darena@christmethodist.org

Bevin Sekora, Nursery Director
bevinsekora@hotmail.com

Deon Roach, Office Manager
droach@christmethodist.org

Maggie Ivancic, Administrative Specialist

mivancic@christmethodist.org

Denis Brichford, Accountant
dbrichford@christmethodist.org

Danny Ferguson, Facilities Manager
dferguson@christmethodist.org

Music

2016

October 12th

“Well, Well"- Benevolence

Concert

Advent Midweek Music
Wednesdays at 12:15pm

December 18th

Christmas Cantata

2017

Lenten Midweek Music
Wednesdays at 12:15pm

April 9th

Palm Sunday Requiem

April 26th

Benevolence Concert

May 7th
City-wide Youth Concert

June 11th
Carnegie Hall, New York City




Growing

Team Music Ministry is a group of people
involved with creating interest and
following through with the vision of music
ministry at Christ Church: to “take people
to the mountain” through worshipful,
musical acclamation to God!

Dr. Daniel Steinert, AAGO

Music Director & Organist

Director Vocal and Handbell Ensembles
dsteinert@christmethodist.org
P:919.969.7126

Church

COﬂneCTing to God and to

one another through music glorifies the
Creator in Spirit-led worship. If your
God-given gifts include serving in
worship through music, please feel
welcomed:

Rehearsals
Sundays Wednesdays

Serving

Five-hundred years since the
Reformation of the church could be
summed up by Martin Luther’s words:
“Music is the greatest gift from God.”

Worship

Chancel Choir

Chancel Bells

“BlesSings”
Becky Brock, alto
Farren Hilliard, mezzo-soprano
Michael LaPorte, fenor

Wesley Swords
YouthBells Director
wswords@live.unc.edu

9:090- Music Room 6:44p- Sanctuary

5:55p- Sanctuary

8:33a— Music Room

4:44p- Sanctuary

9:45a: Choirs, Bells, Instruments

11:00a: "“BlesSings”

Jordan B. Holoman
Worship Leader 8:30am Worship
Children’s Choir Director
jholoman@christmethodist.org

3:45p- Sanctuary

9:450- Sunday
School

7:30a Rehearsal
8:30a: Praise and Communion

Justin DeJong
Worship Leader 7pm Worship
jdejong@christmethodist.org

5:05p- Wellspring
Band in Sanctuary

7:00p: "Wellspring” Contemporary
Communion



